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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 SP012L30100B-BIF AFL Microcore, 12 Strand, OFNP, 
Multimode 50/125 10Gig OM3 XXX

2 8198/MTF-12MM7-02 MTP, Round Female Housing, 
Multimode, 12 Fiber Ferrule 2

3 LW-FAN-Body-Syringe TDS Fanout Body 1

4 F00FDX2NRA-FM DX Zipcord/2.0mm Tubing, Aqua Y

5 931-251-2XX Senko LC Unibody MM 127um Premium 
Connector w/ Boot and Duplex Clip
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General Characteristics of SP012L30100B-BIF

Type Multimode 50/125um OM3

Wavelength 850/1300

Operating Temperature -0 C to +70 C

Installation Tension 50lbs (222 N)

Long term Tension 17 lbs (76N)

Installation Bend Radius 1.8 in (4.5 cm)

Long Term Bend Radius 1.2 in (3.0 cm)

Length Part Number

20 Feet VFHP-012P0IN0020-X-F

20 Meters VFHP-012P0IN020M-X-F

Cable Description:  12 Fiber MultiMode 50/125, 10 Gig, (1 ea) MTP 12  /PC (Female) - (6 ea) LC /PC (Duplex), 
Flipped Polarity, XXXX Length, Plenum Jacket, Y Length Breakout

Pin Color Pin
1 Blue 2
2 Orange 1
3 Green 4
4 Brown 3
5 Slate 6
6 White 5
7 Red 8
8 Black 7
9 Yellow 10
10 Violet 9
11 Rose 12
12 Aqua 11
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